AIC tech Inc.
Upgrade!
Rated
volage
[V.dc]
Capacitance
[μF]
Maximum ripple current
[Arms]
Dimensions
[mm]
φD×L
Part number
50℃ 60℃
800
2,000 100 90 φ136×175L MLCA800V208KB136175G
3,100 100 100 φ136×252L MLCA800V318KB136252G
4,300 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA800V438KB136345G
900
1,500 100 84 φ136×175L MLCA900V158KB136175G
2,400 100 95 φ136×252L MLCA900V248KB136252G
3,200 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA900V328KB136345G
Tokyo office
 Saiwai Bldg. 2F 1-3-1, Uchisaiwai-cho Chiyoda-ku Tokyo 110-0006, Japan
 TEL. 03-6384-0370 FAX. 03-6384-0372
Apr. 2024(ver.1.0)

Apr. 2024(ver.1.0)
Upgrade!
Rated
volage
[V.dc]
Capacitance
[μF]
Maximum ripple current
[Arms]
Dimensions
[mm]
φD×L
Part number
50℃ 60℃
1,100
1,200 98 80 φ136×175L MLCA1100V128KB136175G
1,900 100 95 φ136×252L MLCA1100V198KB136252G
2,900 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA1100V298KB136345G
1,200
1,000 92 76 φ136×175L MLCA1200V108KB136175G
1,600 100 91 φ136×252L MLCA1200V168KB136252G
2,200 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA1200V228KB136345G
1,300
880 89 72 φ136×175L MLCA1300V887KB136175G
1,300 100 88 φ136×252L MLCA1300V138KB136252G
1,900 100 96 φ136×345L MLCA1300V198KB136345G
1,500
1,000 100 100 φ136×252L MLCA1500V108KB136252G
1,400 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA1500V148KB136345G
1,700 760 100 96 Φ136×252L MLCA1700V767KB136252G
2,000
600 100 91 φ136×252L MLCA2000V607KB136252G
800 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA2000V807KB136345G
2,200
500 100 87 φ136×252L MLCA2200V507KB136252G
660 100 100 φ136×345L MLCA2200V667KB136345G
Cylindrically-shape DC film capacitor
MLCA Series φ136㎜
Standard products table
Contact us https://www.aictech-inc.com